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GENERAL INFORMATION
Title : Mr
Surname - Hara

Other Names : Hlekwayo D.

REGISTRATION

Registration No. :BAC/ 14/LL/NE/636

Year Registered :2014

Study Program  : Bachelor Of Accountancy (BAC)

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS
Mr Hlekwayo D. joined the Exploits University's Bachelor Of Accountancy in the year 2014.
Normally, the degree programme is of 4 years duration. The entry point is a diploma ina
related course from a reputable and recognised institution of higher learning or the
Malawi School Certfificate of Education (equivalent to the British 'O' level) or its equivalent.
The statement below is a record of modules studied and the mark/grades achieved by
the student.

GRADE KEY
The marks/grades have the following significance:

GRADE  MARKS(%) DESCRIPTION

A 70-100 Distinction

B 60 - 69 Credit

C 50 - 59 Pass

D 35- 49 Marginal Fail
F 0-34 Fail

NOTE: A Distinction or Credit in Overall Performance/Award is achieved ONLY IF Average
Performance for each semesters is Credit or Distinction.

MODULE GRADES

Year 1 * Semester 1
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Module ID Module Name ‘Marks % Grade Description
ACC 111 Financial Accounting | 77 A Distinction
BUS 114 : HIV/AIDS Education 70 A Distinction
BUS 113 Micro Economics 70 A Distinction
BUS 112 Communication Studies | 80 A Distinction
BUS 110 Business Mathematics | 68 B Credit
Average Performance 73 A Distinction
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Module ID
ACC 121
BUS 122
BUS 120
BUS 123
BUS 124

Module Name
Financial Accounting i

Communication Studies Il

Business Mathematics I
Macro Economics

Organisational Behaviour

Year 2 ¢ Semester 1
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Module ID
ACC 211
BUS 212
BUS 210
BUS 214
BUS 213

Module Name
Cost Accounting |

Average Performance

General Principles Of Law

Business Stafistics |

information Technology Packages |
Management Principles And Practice

Year 2 ¢ Semester 2
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Module ID
BUS 222
BUS 224
BUS 223
BUS 220
ACC 221

Module Name

Business Law

Average Performance

International Business Management
Information Technology Packages |l

Business Stafistics Il
Cost Accounting |l

Year 3 * Semester 1
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Module ID
BUS 313
BUS 311
BUS 312
BUS 314

Module Name

Average Performance

Communication Management

Research Methodology

Management Information Systems
Legal Environment Of Business

Year 3 * Semester 2
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Module ID
BUS 321
ACE 32)
ACC 322
HRM 321

Module Name
Strategic Management
Financial Management

Average Performance

Cost And Management Accounting
Applied Human Resource Management

Year 4 * Semester 1
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Module ID
ACC 414
BUS 412
ACC 413
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Module Name

Audifing |

Managerial Economics
Financial Reporting |
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Average Performance

Marks 7%
67
77
64
65
64
68

Marks %
69
52
59
69
72
64

Marks %
58
63
73
57
55
61

Marks %
72
62
62
60
64

Marks %
62
71
59
84
69

Marks %
59
61
60
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Description
Credit
Distinction
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

Description
Credit
Pass
Pass
Credit
Distinction
Credit

Description
Pass
Credit
Disfinction
Pass
Pass
Credit

Description
Disfinctfion
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

Description
Credit
Distinction
Pass
Distinction
Credit

Description
Pass
Credit
Credit

Cradit



Year 4 ¢ Semester 2

Module ID Module Name Marks % Grade Description
1. ACC 422 Taxation 62 B Credit
2 ACC 423 Introduction To Financial Institutions And 63 B Credit
Markets

3. ACC 420 Financial Reporting Il 63 B Credit

4, ACC 421 Audifing Il 60 B Credit

5. BUS 424 Disserfatfion 67 B Credit
Average Performance 63 B Credit

F. AWARD
Bachelor Of Accountancy (BAC) Class: CREDIT

University Registrar
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