

CONFIDENTIAL - ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

GENERAL INFORMATION

Title

: Mr

Surname

: Hara

Other Names

: Hlekwayo D.

REGISTRATION

Registration No. : BAC/14/LL/NE/636

Year Registered : 2014

Study Program : Bachelor Of Accountancy (BAC)

C. ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS

Mr Hlekwayo D. joined the Exploits University's Bachelor Of Accountancy in the year 2014. Normally, the degree programme is of 4 years duration. The entry point is a diploma in a related course from a reputable and recognised institution of higher learning or the Malawi School Certificate of Education (equivalent to the British 'O' level) or its equivalent. The statement below is a record of modules studied and the mark/grades achieved by the student.

GRADE KEY D.

The marks/grades have the following significance:

GRADE A	MARKS(%) 70 - 100	DESCRIPTION Distinction	
В	60 - 69	Credit	
C	50 - 59	Pass	
D	35 - 49	Marginal Fail	
F.	0 - 34	Fail	

NOTE: A Distinction or Credit in Overall Performance/Award is achieved ONLY IF Average Performance for each semesters is Credit or Distinction.

MODULE GRADES

Year 1 • Semester 1

		Marks %	Grade	Description
Module ID	Module Name	77	Α	Distinction
1. ACC 111	Financial Accounting I	70	Α	Distinction
2. BUS 114	HIV/AIDS Education	70	Α	Distinction
3. BUS 113	Micro Economics	80	A	Distinction
4. BUS 112	Communication Studies I	68	В	Credit
5. BUS 110	Business Mathematics Average Performance		A	Distinction



Module ID	Module Name	Marks %	Grade B	Description Credit
1. ACC 121	Financial Accounting II	79	Α	Distinction
2. BUS 122	Communication Studies II	64	В	Credit
3. BUS 120	Business Mathematics II	65	В	Credit
4. BUS 123	Macro Economics	64	В	Credit
5. BUS 124	Organisational Behaviour Average Performance	-	В	Credit

Year 2 • Semester 1

		Marks %	Grade	Description
Module ID	Module Name	69	В	Credit
. ACC 211	Cost Accounting I	52	C	Pass
. BUS 212	General Principles Of Law	59	C	Pass
. BUS 210	Business Statistics	69	В	Credit
. BUS 214	Information Technology Packages I	72	Α	Distinction
5. BUS 213	Management Principles And Practice Average Performance	. –	В	Credit

Year 2 • Semester 2

		Marks %	Grade	Description
Module ID	Module Name	58	С	Pass
1. BUS 222	Business Law	63	В	Credit
2. BUS 224	International Business Management	73	Α	Distinction
3. BUS 223	Information Technology Packages II	57	С	Pass
4. BUS 220	Business Statistics II	55	С	Pass
5. ACC 221	Cost Accounting II Average Performance		В	Credit

Year 3 • Semester 1

		Marks %	Grade	Description
Module ID	Module Name	72	Α	Distinction
. BUS 313	Communication Management	62	В	Credit
. BUS 311	Research Methodology	62	В	Credit
. BUS 312	Management Information Systems	60	В	Credit
. BUS 314	Legal Environment Of Business Average Performance		В	Credit

Year 3 • Semester 2

		Marks %	Grade	Description
Module ID	Module Name	62	В	Credit
. BUS 321	Strategic Management	71	A	Distinction
2. ACC 321	Financial Management	59	C	Pass
a. ACC 322	Cost And Management Accounting	84	A	Distinction
4. HRM 321	Applied Human Resource Management Average Performance	0.	В	Credit

Year 4 • Semester 1

		Marks %	Grade	Description
Module ID	Module Name	59	С	Pass
1. ACC 414	Auditing I	61	В	Credit
2. BUS 412	Managerial Economics	60	В	Credit
3. ACC 413	Financial Reporting I	63	R	Cradit
A RIIC 411	Entranzanaurchin			

Year 4 • Semester 2

	Marks %	Grade	Description
Module Name	62	В	Credit
Taxation Introduction To Financial Institutions And	63	В	Credit
Markets	63	В	Credit
	60	В	Credit
Auditing II	67	В	Credit
Dissertation Average Performance	63	В	Credit
	Module Name Taxation Introduction To Financial Institutions And Markets Financial Reporting II Auditing II	Taxation Introduction To Financial Institutions And Markets Financial Reporting II Auditing II Dissertation	Module Name Taxation Introduction To Financial Institutions And Markets Financial Reporting II Auditing II Dissortation

F. AWARD

Bachelor Of Accountancy (BAC)

Class: CREDIT

University Registrar

ISSUED WITHOUT CORRECTIONS OR ERASURES WHATSOEVER

eStudent by CHRISCOM © 2018